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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Davidson         M2029         1/16    5:23       12:53
2     Bart Allen             M3039         1/20    6:24       15:20
3     Andrew Smith           M2029         2/16    6:27       15:28
4     Adrian O'Hara          M3039         2/20    6:39       15:55
5     Matt Schloegel                        0/0    6:44       16:08
6     Austin Zuniga          M1319         1/11    6:44       16:08
7     Miles Marshall         M4049         1/34    6:45       16:11
8     Chris Doherty          M4049         2/34    6:56       16:36
9     Bryan Cote             M1319         2/11    7:03       16:53
10    Nicole Knapp           F2029         1/33    7:17       17:27
11    Mike Delaney           M4049         3/34    7:20       17:34
12    Kirsten Severson       F3039         1/39    7:23       17:41
13    Erin Boxberger         F1319         1/12    7:30       17:57
14    Sean Campion           M4049         4/34    7:32       18:03
15    Jennifer Sommerfeld    F2029         2/33    7:34       18:08
16    Calvin Whitmore Iv     M3039         3/20    7:36       18:13
17    Blake Smith            M1319         3/11    7:44       18:32
18    Angela Gibbons         F2029         3/33    7:44       18:32
19    Ty Smith               M1319         4/11    7:44       18:33
20    Susan Doerr            F4049         1/55    7:45       18:34
21    Charles Abbick         M3039         4/20    7:48       18:42
22    Jeremy Hubers          M3039         5/20    7:49       18:43
23    James Barker           M3039         6/20    7:51       18:48
24    Callie Dover           F2029         4/33    7:51       18:49
25    Sarah Arnold           F2029         5/33    7:51       18:49
26    Bradley Neaderhiser    M3039         7/20    7:51       18:49
27    Kristen Fried          F2029         6/33    8:00       19:10
28    Tricia Crowder         F4049         2/55    8:01       19:12
29    Mary Newth             F4049         3/55    8:02       19:14
30    Jentry Newth           F2029         7/33    8:02       19:15
31    Gustavo Bell           M3039         8/20    8:09       19:32
32    Gail Thomas            F4049         4/55    8:14       19:43
33    Lacy Quail             F2029         8/33    8:15       19:46
34    Adam Allmon            M3039         9/20    8:15       19:47
35    Michelle Allmon        F3039         2/39    8:16       19:48
36    Brian Culp             M????          1/3    8:16       19:50
37    Doug Doerr             M4049         5/34    8:17       19:50
38    Kevin Hall             M2029         3/16    8:17       19:52
39    Colleen Vannicola      F5059         1/13    8:20       19:58
40    Jared McClue           M3039        10/20    8:21       20:00
41    Andrew Hannon          M2029         4/16    8:23       20:06
42    Mike Janovsky          M4049         6/34    8:23       20:07
43    John Mullen            M4049         7/34    8:25       20:10
44    Jana Strait            F3039         3/39    8:29       20:19
45    Cody Strange           M2029         5/16    8:34       20:31
46    Bruce Stansberry       M6069          1/2    8:37       20:39
47    Ellie Holcomb          F1319         2/12    8:40       20:46
48    Nikki Hollander        F3039         4/39    8:43       20:53
49    Shane Collins          M4049         8/34    8:43       20:53
50    Rachel Whitmore        F2029         9/33    8:43       20:53
51    Holly Henderson        F2029        10/33    8:43       20:54
52    Will Pryor             M12UN         1/12    8:46       21:01
53    Stacy Velasco          F2029        11/33    8:47       21:02
54    Courtney Russell       F2029        12/33    8:47       21:02
55    Steven Kellar          M5059         1/15    8:50       21:11
56    Greg Goetz             M4049         9/34    8:53       21:16
57    Traci Smiley           F2029        13/33    8:57       21:28
58    Dallas Perry           F4049         5/55    8:58       21:29
59    Amanda Sedlick         F2029        14/33    9:01       21:37
60    John Sayers            M5059         2/15    9:01       21:37
61    Stacey McConnnell      F????          1/3    9:04       21:43
62    Amy Williamson         F3039         5/39    9:05       21:47
63    Missy Goodwin          F4049         6/55    9:08       21:54
64    Shannon McKibben       F4049         7/55    9:08       21:54
65    Kacie Walters          F2029        15/33    9:09       21:56
66    Devon Bumgarner        F3039         6/39    9:12       22:03
67    Brett Bumgarner        M3039        11/20    9:12       22:03
68    John Wilferth          M4049        10/34    9:12       22:04
69    Jeff Dappen            M4049        11/34    9:13       22:05
70    Rachel Berkley         F12UN          1/9    9:16       22:14
71    Allie Engel            F2029        16/33    9:19       22:19
72    Jason Sahl             M2029         6/16    9:19       22:19
73    David Arnold           M5059         3/15    9:20       22:22
74    Stacey Gibson          F2029        17/33    9:24       22:32
75    Maureen Graham         F1319         3/12    9:24       22:32
76    Tammy Hambleton        F4049         8/55    9:25       22:33
77    Paula Bolz             F4049         9/55    9:25       22:34
78    Donna Blair            F4049        10/55    9:26       22:37
79    Tonya Lepert           F3039         7/39    9:29       22:43
80    Andy Holmes            M2029         7/16    9:30       22:47
81    Kristina Eaton-Harriso F4049        11/55    9:32       22:51
82    Sarah Boles            F2029        18/33    9:33       22:53
83    Michael Shaw           M2029         8/16    9:33       22:54
84    Brian Smallwood        M3039        12/20    9:36       23:01
85    Jessica Weidler        F2029        19/33    9:36       23:02
86    Kim Robbins            F3039         8/39    9:37       23:03
87    Greg Gillespie         M4049        12/34    9:38       23:06
88    Lisa Smith             F4049        12/55    9:39       23:07
89    Valerie Blevins        F4049        13/55    9:40       23:11
90    Margaret Bins          F12UN          2/9    9:42       23:16
91    Henry Bins             M1319         5/11    9:44       23:19
92    Brooklyn Butler-Swange M12UN         2/12    9:47       23:27
93    Mark Puno              M4049        13/34    9:49       23:31
94    Barbara Bins           F4049        14/55    9:49       23:32
95    Sladjana Tasic         F4049        15/55    9:51       23:38
96    Katarina Tasic         F12UN          3/9    9:52       23:39
97    Cory Emley             M3039        13/20    9:52       23:40
98    Kristine Holladay      F3039         9/39    9:58       23:53
99    Beth Ennen             F4049        16/55    9:59       23:55
100   Josh Boaz              M????          2/3    9:59       23:57

Generated January 11, 2026 at 10:06 PM 1/3



2013 Commitment Day Kansas City - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Griffin Bins           M1319         6/11   10:03       24:07
102   Kristine Cabalfin      F2029        20/33   10:05       24:10
103   Lori Feller            F4049        17/55   10:09       24:20
104   Steve Steiner          M5059         4/15   10:09       24:21
105   Melissa Hart           F3039        10/39   10:09       24:21
106   Jayden Clough          M12UN         3/12   10:10       24:23
107   Bob Buck               M3039        14/20   10:11       24:25
108   Linda Eisenhart        F4049        18/55   10:12       24:27
109   Jeff Light             M5059         5/15   10:13       24:29
110   Calvin Whitmore 3rd    M5059         6/15   10:13       24:30
111   Kristi Streit          F3039        11/39   10:14       24:33
112   Paul Frick             M4049        14/34   10:15       24:35
113   Jacob Harris           M2029         9/16   10:18       24:42
114   Austin Harvey          M2029        10/16   10:18       24:42
115   Layne Haley            F2029        21/33   10:19       24:43
116   Jennifer Swartz        F4049        19/55   10:19       24:43
117   Patricia Farmar        F5059         2/13   10:20       24:46
118   Miranda Butler-Swanger F3039        12/39   10:21       24:49
119   Chris Howe             M4049        15/34   10:25       24:59
120   Brenda Vanlengen       F4049        20/55   10:30       25:10
121   Lori Sommerfeld        F4049        21/55   10:31       25:13
122   Valerie Schroeder      F5059         3/13   10:32       25:16
123   James Cress            M5059         7/15   10:36       25:24
124   Laura Shuster          F2029        22/33   10:40       25:33
125   Jan Moore              F6069          1/3   10:41       25:38
126   Cynthia Condreay       F5059         4/13   10:41       25:38
127   Kris Cappo             F4049        22/55   10:42       25:38
128   Elizabeth Mayer        F1319         4/12   10:43       25:41
129   Derrick Mathern        M1319         7/11   10:43       25:41
130   Haleigh Riemer         F2029        23/33   10:43       25:41
131   John Solar             M2029        11/16   10:43       25:42
132   Jodi Olson-Kidney      F4049        23/55   10:44       25:44
133   Erin Olsen             M12UN         4/12   10:44       25:44
134   David Deatherage       M4049        16/34   10:45       25:47
135   Clare Deatherage       F12UN          4/9   10:45       25:47
136   John Stichnoth         M4049        17/34   10:46       25:49
137   Todd Oelklaus          M3039        15/20   10:46       25:49
138   Kristen McFarren       F3039        13/39   10:48       25:53
139   Brenda Rogers          F4049        24/55   10:53       26:06
140   Becky Blanker          F4049        25/55   10:53       26:06
141   Jackie Wise            F4049        26/55   10:55       26:10
142   Rick Wise              M4049        18/34   10:55       26:10
143   Jon Brax               M4049        19/34   10:56       26:12
144   Erin Roscetti          F4049        27/55   10:56       26:12
145   Traci Cole             F4049        28/55   10:56       26:13
146   Shannon Glass          F3039        14/39   10:56       26:13
147   Ken Snow               M6069          2/2   10:56       26:13
148   Heather Elmore         F3039        15/39   10:56       26:13
149   Anita Ranhotra         F4049        29/55   10:56       26:13
150   Mia Rocha              F3039        16/39   10:57       26:16
151   Aaron Frick            M1319         8/11   10:59       26:21
152   Billy Gardner          M2029        12/16   11:00       26:21
153   James Kirby            M4049        20/34   11:00       26:22
154   Will Gray Jr           M4049        21/34   11:02       26:27
155   Cherie Boxberger       F4049        30/55   11:02       26:28
156   Dawn Ritschard         F3039        17/39   11:03       26:28
157   Joshua Mercer          M12UN         5/12   11:04       26:32
158   Tracey Weatherly       F5059         5/13   11:08       26:40
159   Rachel Swigert         F3039        18/39   11:08       26:41
160   Colin Crissler         M12UN         6/12   11:16       27:02
161   Judy Brax              F4049        31/55   11:17       27:04
162   Alison Ball            F3039        19/39   11:19       27:08
163   Shawna Irwin           F3039        20/39   11:20       27:11
164   Curtis Cockerham       M2029        13/16   11:21       27:13
165   Tyller Bohlken         F1319         5/12   11:24       27:21
166   Marcy Deatherage       F4049        32/55   11:26       27:25
167   Christina Boyd         F3039        21/39   11:29       27:31
168   Kristy Crissler        F4049        33/55   11:30       27:34
169   Robyn Arthur           F4049        34/55   11:32       27:38
170   Julie Lorenz           F4049        35/55   11:32       27:39
171   Adrian Buckner         M12UN         7/12   11:36       27:48
172   Julie Fountain         F4049        36/55   11:41       28:02
173   Julie Fountain         F4049        37/55   11:42       28:02
174   Beau Sanchez           F2029        24/33   11:44       28:09
175   Lance Vugteveen        M2029        14/16   11:44       28:09
176   Bethany Burress        F3039        22/39   11:46       28:13
177   Stephanie Hubers       F3039        23/39   11:56       28:38
178   Leah Siebert           F1319         6/12   11:59       28:43
179   Hannah McDonald        F1319         7/12   11:59       28:43
180   Dorota Lopez           F3039        24/39   11:59       28:44
181   Kyra Boax              F????          2/3   12:01       28:48
182   Pamela A Miller        F6069          2/3   12:01       28:49
183   Sarah Bolinger         F3039        25/39   12:06       29:00
184   Tina Smithers          F3039        26/39   12:06       29:00
185   Wendy Huston           F4049        38/55   12:07       29:04
186   Rachel Knapp           F1319         8/12   12:08       29:05
187   Jenna Clough           F12UN          5/9   12:14       29:20
188   Joshua Ritch           M1319         9/11   12:26       29:48
189   Mindy Evans            F4049        39/55   12:34       30:07
190   Jason Harrison         M3039        16/20   12:38       30:16
191   Matthew Delaney        M7079          1/1   12:39       30:20
192   Bill Doran             M5059         8/15   12:42       30:26
193   Elizabeth Brothers     F3039        27/39   12:42       30:28
194   Jeff Brothers          M3039        17/20   12:42       30:28
195   Keith Boaz             M4049        22/34   12:44       30:31
196   Rebecca Ritch          F3039        28/39   12:46       30:37
197   Justin Robbins         M4049        23/34   12:50       30:47
198   Ryanne Mercer          F1319         9/12   12:51       30:48
199   Whitney Barker         F2029        25/33   12:53       30:53
200   Keir Mercer            F4049        40/55   12:55       30:58
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201   Trina Green            F3039        29/39   12:57       31:04
202   Kelli Coleman          F3039        30/39   12:58       31:04
203   Brendan Vermeire       M2029        15/16   12:58       31:05
204   Reagan Knaus           F2029        26/33   12:58       31:05
205   Shravani Chadda        F2029        27/33   12:58       31:06
206   John Pitzel            M4049        24/34   13:07       31:27
207   Chuck Delair           M5059         9/15   13:09       31:32
208   Chuck Delair           M5059        10/15   13:09       31:32
209   Josephine Cress        F5059         6/13   13:24       32:09
210   Nicola Saunders        F1319        10/12   13:33       32:30
211   Victoria Saunders      F12UN          6/9   13:33       32:30
212   Eddie Saunders         M4049        25/34   13:34       32:31
213   Cord Huston            M4049        26/34   13:40       32:47
214   Dustin Mercer          M4049        27/34   13:42       32:50
215   Alex Frick             M12UN         8/12   13:42       32:52
216   Ella Ruliffson         F12UN          7/9   13:49       33:07
217   Kaitlyn Stockdale      F1319        11/12   13:51       33:13
218   Tracy Frick            F4049        41/55   13:54       33:20
219   Robert Stockdale       M5059        11/15   13:54       33:20
220   Tammy Robinson         F4049        42/55   13:56       33:24
221   Emery Ruliffson        F12UN          8/9   13:56       33:24
222   Tad Ruliffson          M3039        18/20   13:56       33:25
223   Damian Almanza         M4049        28/34   13:57       33:26
224   Mary Holcomb           F5059         7/13   13:59       33:32
225   Patrick Wong           M3039        19/20   14:11       34:00
226   Robert Day             M4049        29/34   14:13       34:06
227   Kevin Haley            M5059        12/15   14:17       34:14
228   Kristel Renich         F3039        31/39   14:21       34:24
229   Teresa Thelen          F2029        28/33   14:21       34:24
230   Mary Kate Dierks       F1319        12/12   14:22       34:27
231   Megan Dierks           F2029        29/33   14:22       34:27
232   Gavin Janovsky         M12UN         9/12   14:22       34:28
233   Lois Hambleton         F7079          1/1   14:23       34:29
234   Margery Sendze         F5059         8/13   14:23       34:29
235   Kabila Gana            F3039        32/39   14:23       34:29
236   James Clough           M1319        10/11   14:26       34:36
237   Jenny Lloyd            F4049        43/55   14:28       34:41
238   Kristy Spiegel         F3039        33/39   14:28       34:42
239   Ryan Buckner           M12UN        10/12   14:30       34:47
240   Sara Clough            F3039        34/39   14:31       34:49
241   Sonja Young            F4049        44/55   14:32       34:50
242   Kelly Garfield         F4049        45/55   14:41       35:12
243   Janet Renich           F5059         9/13   14:44       35:19
244   Don Culp               M????          3/3   14:48       35:29
245   Felicia Vannoy         F5059        10/13   14:57       35:51
246   Jennifer Saunders      F3039        35/39   14:58       35:54
247   Missy Janovsky         F4049        46/55   15:04       36:08
248   Rebecca Sprang         F4049        47/55   15:04       36:08
249   Karen Edmonds          F4049        48/55   15:04       36:09
250   Lj Buckner             M4049        30/34   15:05       36:10
251   Lisa Boaz              F4049        49/55   15:06       36:13
252   Greg Voeller           M5059        13/15   15:20       36:47
253   Denise McGillivray     F5059        11/13   15:29       37:07
254   Dan McGillivray        M2029        16/16   15:29       37:08
255   Gayle Pryor            F4049        50/55   15:30       37:10
256   Derrick Boaz           M4049        31/34   15:38       37:30
257   Pat Goodwin            F4049        51/55   15:49       37:55
258   Megan Small            F3039        36/39   15:49       37:56
259   Lyndon Hendry          M5059        14/15   15:53       38:05
260   Loretta Hendry         F5059        12/13   15:53       38:06
261   Ronald Newton          M5059        15/15   15:56       38:13
262   Grace Kamotho          F2029        30/33   15:56       38:14
263   Kelly Shriver          F3039        37/39   15:59       38:19
264   Krista Boaz            F????          3/3   16:05       38:34
265   Jacob Clough           M1319        11/11   16:07       38:38
266   Yasmine Snyders        F12UN          9/9   16:34       39:45
267   Bill Snyders           M4049        32/34   16:35       39:45
268   Carol Bailey           F6069          3/3   16:38       39:52
269   Souhir Ghachem-Snyder  F3039        38/39   16:39       39:56
270   Darin Carr             M4049        33/34   16:57       40:39
271   David Post             M3039        20/20   17:24       41:44
272   Piper Post             F2029        31/33   17:24       41:44
273   Teresa Huff            F4049        52/55   17:48       42:41
274   Jacob Allen            M12UN        11/12   17:56       43:00
275   Debi Allen             F4049        53/55   18:07       43:26
276   Sarahann Brown         F2029        32/33   18:13       43:41
277   Jessica Remigio        F3039        39/39   18:17       43:50
278   Joshua Devaul          M12UN        12/12   18:19       43:56
279   Jordan Olson           F2029        33/33   18:21       44:01
280   Lori Olson             F5059        13/13   18:21       44:02
281   Coy Kissee             M4049        34/34   18:31       44:25
282   Jennifer Geldon        F4049        54/55   18:31       44:25
283   Dorris Kissee          F4049        55/55   18:31       44:26
0     Unknown Run                           0/0            10:33:23
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